
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1343 羅洛芝 LO LOK GI 11.21 1
1179 周玥 CHOW YUET 11.37 2
1357 呂可晴 LUI HO CHING 11.38 3
1259 吳穎樺 NG WING WAH 11.46 4
846 郭凱嵐 KWOK HOI LAAM 11.64 5

1131 劉鎧盈 LAU HOI YING 11.66 6
1030 關天堯 KWAN TIN YIU YALTA 11.71 7
857 陳可悦 CHAN HO YUET 11.75 8

1290 鮑僖嬈 Bau Hei Iu Athena 11.76 9
1303 馮姵之 FUNG PUI CHI 11.76 10
1342 何貝殷 HO CHRISTIE PEI YAN 11.86 11
1026 梁菀心 LEUNG YUEN SUM 12.01 12
1208 黃琳 WONGLAM 12.04 13
883 程凱喬 CHING HOI KIU 12.23 14

1306 文凱盈 MAN HOI YING, CHLOE 12.43 15
965 黎巧悦 KATHERINE LAI 12.51 16

1244 范靜宇 FAN CHING YU EUNICE 12.57 17
997 何穎姿 Ho Wing Chi 13.28 18

1299 黎芷茵 LAI TSZ YAN 13.38 19
696 KWOK WAI YING 13.85 20
852 李泳嘉 LEE WING KA MELODY 14.44 21
959 謝昕蒑 JUDITH TSE YAN YAN

1120 杜欣妍 LUCY DU
1195 葉曉澄 YIP HIU CHING

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1259 吳穎樺 NG WING WAH 19.33 1
1030 關天堯 KWAN TIN YIU YALTA 19.36 2
857 陳可悦 CHAN HO YUET 19.55 3
883 程凱喬 CHING HOI KIU 19.77 4

1288 甄悅 YAN YUET NATALIE 20.77 5
1189 劉子蔚 LAU TSZ WAI 20.98 6
1244 范靜宇 FAN CHING YU EUNICE 21.11 7
1133 陳凱琳 CHAN HAILEY HOI LAM 21.23 8
1208 黃琳 WONGLAM 24.42 9
892 姚昕悦 MEGAN SAMANTHA YAO
959 謝昕蒑 JUDITH TSE YAN YAN

1120 杜欣妍 LUCY DU
1339 楊珽雅 KATELYN SOPHIE TING NGA YANG

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1343 羅洛芝 LO LOK GI 12.3 1
1357 呂可晴 LUI HO CHING 12.47 2
1259 吳穎樺 NG WING WAH 13.02 3
883 程凱喬 CHING HOI KIU 13.24 4
846 郭凱嵐 KWOK HOI LAAM 13.73 5

1288 甄悅 YAN YUET NATALIE 14.2 6
1244 范靜宇 FAN CHING YU EUNICE 14.9 7
1120 杜欣妍 LUCY DU
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女子2009年 - 跳遠                 

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 第3跳 成績 名次 備註

857 陳可悦 CHAN HO YUET 1.34 2.05 2.22 2.22 1
1343 羅洛芝 LO LOK GI 1.96 DQ 2.11 2.11 2
1026 梁菀心 LEUNG YUEN SUM 1.62 1.8 1.91 1.91 3
1259 吳穎樺 NG WING WAH 1.49 1.61 1.71 1.71 4
1244 范靜宇 FAN CHING YU EUNICE 1.5 DQ 1.60 1.60 5
1133 陳凱琳 CHAN HAILEY HOI LAM 1.28 1.35 DQ 1.35 6
1342 何貝殷 HO CHRISTIE PEI YAN DQ 0.67 0.67 0.67 7

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註

1133 陳凱琳 CHAN HAILEY HOI LAM 11.89 13.22 13.22 1
1179 周玥 CHOW YUET 13.18 DQ 13.18 2
857 陳可悦 CHAN HO YUET 11.18 13.07 13.07 3

1030 關天堯 KWAN TIN YIU YALTA 8.21 8.84 8.84 4
1131 劉鎧盈 LAU HOI YING 7.90 6.87 7.90 5
1259 吳穎樺 NG WING WAH 7.55 6.90 7.55 6
1244 范靜宇 FAN CHING YU EUNICE 4.28 6.52 6.52 7
1189 劉子蔚 LAU TSZ WAI 5.90 5.10 5.90 8
997 何穎姿 HO WING CHI DQ 5.36 5.36 9
892 姚昕悦 MEGAN SAMANTHA YAO
959 謝昕蒑 JUDITH TSE YAN YAN

1120 杜欣妍 LUCY DU
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